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TOTEL & SPA

)

Mockosckuin obnacTHom
nsopel bpakocoyeTaHna

Stefano Ricci
Kiton
TSUM Collect

Tom Ford
(My>KCKas konnekums)

Brioni

Giorgio Armani

OpyskenHbiii canoH «Konbuyra»
Chloé

Pectopan Wine & Crab

Jil Sander

A-Kny6

Mercury

Chopard

Graff

Brunello Cucinelli

PectopaH
«Kutanckas rpamMoTta»

Versace
VIP room

«UYM Bapsuxa»
(KeHCKMe KonnekLmm)

Wedding by Mercury

KOHLIEPTHbI
3AN

22

23
24
25

26

27
28
29

30

«LUYM Bapsuxa»
(BeuepHUe KonnekLmm)

Saint Laurent
Zegna

«LIYM Bapsuixa»
(My>CKne Konnekumm)

«Ferrari Mocksa»,
«Maserati Mocksa»

Zilli
MUST

Tom Ford
(>KeHcKas konnekums)

Bottega Veneta

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Valentino

Aldo Coppola

Tod’s

Dolce & Gabbana

«Bentley Mocksa»

Balmain

[etckuit MarasuH

«Mocksa Harley-Davidson»
Gallery Royal

Baccarat
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HOTEL & SPA

)

Wedding Palace
Stefano Ricci
Kiton

TSUM Collect

Tom Ford
(men'’s collection)

Brioni

Giorgio Armani
Weapons showroom
Chloé

Wine & Crab Restaurant
Jil Sander

A-Club

Mercury

Chopard

Graff

Brunello Cucinelli

Kitayskaya Gramota
Restaurant

Versace
VIP room

TSUM Barvikha
(women'’s collections)

Wedding by Mercury

CONCERT
HALL

22

23
2%
25

26

27
28
29

30

TSUM Barvikha
(evening collections)

Saint Laurent
Zegna

TSUM Barvikha
(men'’s collections)

“Ferrari Moscow”,
“Maserati Moscow”

Zilli
MUST

Tom Ford
(women's collection)

Bottega Veneta

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Valentino

Aldo Coppola

Tod's

Dolce & Gabbana

“Bentley Moscow”

Balmain

Children’s shop
“Harley-Davidson Moscow”
Gallery Royal

Baccarat



